UPS Instructions on

“How to Set-Up a USDA Account”

1. Go to the following link: http://www.completeview.ups.com/GSA/apps/Default.aspx
click on “open new account.”
2. Enter your USDA agency PIN number:

this number should be provided by your agency coordinator listed below or UPS, contact Bill Sturgeon, UPS via the following email address:  bsturgeon@ups.com
3. Enter your information into the UPS website:

within 48 hours, you will receive 2 email messages from UPS: (1) a confirmation e-mail and (2) a shipper number.
	FSA
	Kim Deal   
	202-720-2341
	Kim.Deal@wdc.usda.gov

	FAS
	Kim Deal   
	202-720-2341
	Kim.Deal@wdc.usda.gov

	RMA
	Kim Deal   
	202-720-2341
	Kim.Deal@wdc.usda.gov

	FSIS
	Shaina Fisher
	301-504-3991
	shaina.fisher2@usda.gov

	CNPP
	Steven Gaines
	703-605-4500
	steven.gaines@usda.gov

	FNS
	Steven Gaines
	703-605-4500
	steven.gaines@usda.gov

	AMS
	Milton B McKinney
	301-734-4482
	Milton.B.McKinney@usda.gov

	APHIS
	Milton B McKinney
	301-734-4482
	Milton.B.McKinney@usda.gov

	GIPSA
	Milton B McKinney
	301-734-4482
	Milton.B.McKinney@usda.gov

	FS
	Darlene Walls 
	703-605-4663
	darlene.walls@usda.gov

	NRCS
	Shirley Saucer
	202-205-5510
	shirley.saucer@usda.gov

	ARS
	Yvette Anderson 
	301-504-1091
	Yvette.Anderson@ars.usda.gov

	ERS
	Yvette Anderson 
	301-504-1091
	Yvette.Anderson@ars.usda.gov

	NAL
	Frank Mastria
	301-504-5570
	frank.Mastria@ars.usda.gov

	NASS
	Priscilla Simms
	202-720-2133
	Priscilla.Simms@usda.gov

	NIFA
	Yvette Anderson 
	301-504-1091
	Yvette.Anderson@ars.usda.gov

	RHS
	Rod Williams
	202-692-0027
	rod.williams@wdc.usda.gov

	RUS
	Rod Williams
	202-692-0027
	rod.williams@wdc.usda.gov

	RBCS
	Rod Williams
	202-692-0027
	rod.williams@wdc.usda.gov


